
Product Registrations Report
Product: Lender Payment Process Redesign Training - LAP and LaRS

Last Name First Name Institution/School Type

Email Address

jscadmin sfau Jamcracker
jscadmin@jamcracker.com

Eckman Anne FSA University
Anne.Eckman@hotmail.com

King Tony IDAPP
tking@isac.org

Neely John NCS Pearson
john_neely@ncs.com

Kelley Patti Colorado Student Loan Program
pkelley@cslp.org

Kelley Patti Colorado Student Loan Program
pkelley@cslp.org

Weitzner Howard A
howard.m.weitzner@accenture.com

Lowery Anthony U.S. Department of Education
Anthony.Lowery@ed.gov

Simpson Stephanie Accenture
stephanie.s.simpson@accenture.com

Simpson Stephanie Accenture
stephanie.s.simpson@accenture.com

Duffy Scott OK Bank
stephanie_simpson@hotmail.com

Jamerson Jobe Department of Education
jobe.jamerson@ed.gov



Miller Peggyanne American Education Services
pmiller@pheaa.org

Hess Jane Hess123
bah@csdavidson.com

Hess Jane Hess123
bah@csdavidson.com

Hess Jane Hess123
bah@csdavidson.com

Hess Jane Hess123
bah@csdavidson.com

Hess Jane Hess123
bah@csdavidson.com

Lowry Ronda Educaid
Ronda_Lowry@educaid.com

Gu Connie Georgia Student Finance Authority
connieg@mail.gsfc.state.ga.us

Kaullen Kelly Bank of America
kelly.kaullen@bankofamerica.com

SCOTT CAROL FIRST NATIONAL BEATRICE
cscott@fnb-beatrice.com

SCOTT CAROL FIRST NATIONAL BEATRICE
cscott@fnb-beatrice.com

Miller Renee The Continental National Bank
rmiller@contnatbank.com

Miller Renee The Continental National Bank
rmiller@contnatbank.com

Mindieta Chris Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
chris.mindieta@thecb.state.tx.us

Charles Joan First National Bank
charles@fnb.com

Brumback Elaine KHEAA



ebrumback@kheaa.com

Anthony Thalia Attachmate
thaliaan@attachmate.com

Wood Bradley NCS Pearson
brad_wood@ncs.com

Gertz Timothy WCTA Federal Credit Union
tgertz@wctafcu.com

Aparicio Patricia AFSA Data Corporation
paparicio@afsa.com

Priddy Jennifer Educaid A Wachovia Company
jennifer_priddy@educaid.com

Lerdal Jacki Power Co-op Employees Credit Union
pccu@trvnet.net

Knapp Bobbi Citizens Bank
knappbob@citizensbanks.com

Roll Donna Bank of North DAkota
droll@state.nd.us

Jones Rita Commerce Bank and Trust
rjones@cbtks.com

Cabrera Chuck Southwest Student Services Corporation
ccabrera@sssc.com

Rahilly Marie National Education Servicing LLC
mrahilly@nationaled.net

Davis Billie Brady National Bank
bkd@bradynationalbank.com

Craig Christine Fleet National Bank
christine_craig@fleet.com

Clark Rita San Angelo National Bank
rclark@sanb-tx.com

LEIFESTER DENISE FISC
DLEIFESTER@FISCSOLUTIONS.COM



LEIFESTER DENISE FISC
DLEIFESTER@FISCSOLUTIONS.COM

LEIFESTER DENISE FISC
DLEIFESTER@FISCSOLUTIONS.COM

LEIFESTER DENISE FISC
DLEIFESTER@FISCSOLUTIONS.COM

LEIFESTER DENISE FISC
DLEIFESTER@FISCSOLUTIONS.COM

schonebaum gayle us bank
gayle.schonebaum@usbank.com

Hughbanks Leila Brazos Higher Education Service Corporation
leila.hughbanks@bhesc.org

MLEYNEK KELLY MLEYNEK Farmers State Bank
kmleynek@yalebankiowa.com

Dewes Dana Southwest Student Services Corp
ddewes@sssc.com

Taddeo Melissa Vermont Student Assistance Corporation
taddeo@vsac.org

Anderson Judith Colorado Student Loan Program
janderson@cslp.org

Anderson Judith Colorado Student Loan Program
janderson@cslp.org

Anderson Judith Colorado Student Loan Program
janderson@cslp.org

Donatelli Ramona Simmons First National Bank
ramona.donatelli@simmonsfirst.com

Guerrero Marissa COSTEP
mguerrero@costep.org

Guerrero Marissa COSTEP
mguerrero@costep.org



Guerrero Marissa COSTEP
mguerrero@costep.org

Guerrero Marissa COSTEP
mguerrero@costep.org

Guerrero Marissa COSTEP
mguerrero@costep.org

King Tony IDAPP
atrole@msn.com

Miller Debbie South Carolina Student Loan Corporation
Debra_Miller@slc.sc.edu

Gemio Rosario Educational Funding Services
rosario.gemio@efsi.net

Gemio Rosario Educational Funding Services
rosario.gemio@efsi.net

Alviso Tony COSTEP
talviso@costep.org

Alviso Tony COSTEP
talviso@costep.org

Alviso Tony COSTEP
talviso@costep.org

Pineda Cris Chela Financial
cpineda@chelafin.com

Pineda Cris Chela Financial
cpineda@chelafin.com

Pineda Cris Chela Financial
cpineda@chelafin.com

Millhollon Drew New Mexico Educational Assistance Foundation
MillhollonD@NMEAF.org

Millhollon Drew New Mexico Educational Assistance Foundation
MillhollonD@NMEAF.org

Gubler Michelle Old National Bank



michelle_gubler@oldnational.com

Thomas Carol BHESC
carol.thomas@bhesc.org

Schroeder Sherry Aggieland Credit Union
sherrys@tca.net

Choi Rebecca Student Loan Finance Association
rebeccac@slfaloan.com

Total Number of Registrations: 77 Print Date:   9/24/02 
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